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Pegboard

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 61093801 1076177 612479222946 MCKESSON WALKER WHL 5" UNIV 1

2 11183800 691932 82238317342 DRIVE MEDICAL 5" BARIATRIC WALKER WHEELS WITH         

TWO SETS OF REAR GLIDES

1

3 85823800 628258 82238310010 DRIVE MEDICAL REAR GLIDE BRAKES WITH 3" WHEELS 1

4 13893301 738419 82238324638 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER TIP 1

5 12003800 577672 82238310019 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER BASKET 1

6 12123501 1065235 612479224230 MCKESSON GRAB BAR 12" WHT 2

7 11103800 577662 82238310929 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER GLIDE SKI PR 10110  BX1 1

8 66193800 1120252 82238324644 DRIVE MEDICAL LARGE CAPACITY CARRY POUCH 1

9 13493800 628609 82238313964 DRIVE MEDICAL TRIPOD CANE TIP 1

10 13083501 1103365 612479230743 MCKESSON SUCTION‐CUP GRAB BAR 1

11 43913809 691938 82238323993 DRIVE MEDICAL FOREARM CRUTCH TIP ( 3/8" CRUTCH         

DIAMETER)

1

12 14393801 1095259 612479230804 MCKESSON CRUTCH TIP 7/8" GRY 1

13 15313810 1095394 612479230545 MCKESSON CANE TIP SP QUAD BLK 1

14 62183501 1065237 612479224278 MCKESSON GRAB BAR 18" WHT 1

15 61283501 1103375 612479230729 MCKESSON BRAND CHROME KNURLED GRAB BAR 1

16 37483808 1095264 612479230507 MCKESSON CANE/CRUTCH TIP (7/8" CRUTCH DIAMETER) 1

17 13063801 1065214 612479222618 MCKESSON CANE OFFSET ALUM BLK 1

18 13073801 1065216 612479222656 MCKESSON CANE OFFSET ALUM BRZ 1

19 10043801 1065213 612479222571 MCKESSON CANE FOLD ALUM BRZ 1

20 14083801 1065294 612479222854 MCKESSON CRUTCH ALM ADJ AD 1

21 40283801 1065231 612479222830 MCKESSON CRUTCH ALM ADJ TL 1

22 13043801 1065212 612479222557 MCKESSON CANE FOLD ALUM BLK 1

23 83133501 1120328 82238358087 DRIVE MEDICAL SUCTION‐CUP GRAB BAR WHITE / BEIGE 1

24 40183801 1065233 612479222878 MCKESSON CRUTCH ALM ADJ YOUTH 1

25 12951210 1144296 82238300007 DRIVE MEDICAL LINER, COMMODE SUPER ABSORBENT 1

26 36503800 587903 82238311793 DRIVE MEDICAL CANE SEAT 1

27 20373501 1065211 612479222038 MCKESSON SHW DIVERTER 2

Shelf 1

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 13013809 628457 82238325405 DRIVE MEDICAL BARIATRIC QUAD CANE 1

2 36023500 780088 82238324637 DRIVE MEDICAL ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT TUB RAIL 1

3 62363501 1065239 612479224315 MCKESSON GRAB BAR TUB WHT 1

4 63513301 1065227 612479222052 MCKESSON COMMODE FLD BLUE 350LB 1

5 20313501 1065210 612479222007 MCKESSON TRNS BNCH W/BK 1

6 20273501 1065229 612479221994 MCKESSON TOILET SEAT RS/ARM 1

Shelf 2

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 29503501 1095250 612479231443 MCKESSON BATH MAT LG 1

2 25053501 1065204 612479221932 MCKESSON BTH BNCH BK/AR 400LB 1

3 72773500 648139 822383102498 DRIVE MEDICAL ELONGATED RAISED TOILET SEAT WITH ARMS 

4‐1/2" HEIGHT WHITE 300 LBS. WEIGHT CAPACITY

1

Shelf 3

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 22023501 1065208 612479221956 MCKESSON BTH BNCH 400LBS 1

2 12643301 1095384 612479231856 MCKESSON TOILET SEAT RS NO LD 1
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Shelf 4

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 12513800 583231 82238312080 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER TRAY WITH CUP HOLDERS 1

2 20043500 1095251 822383246581 DRIVE MEDICAL SHOWER STOOL MCKESSON W/OUT ARMS 

ALUMINUM  W/OUT BACKREST 13‐1/2 TO 21 INCH         

HEIGHT

1

Sample 

Products

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 72653801 1065264 612479223103 MCKESSON FOLDING ADULT ROLLATOR W/6" CASTERS,            

BLUE

1

2 32024201 1065286 612479223301 MCKESSON ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT REHAB WHEELCHAIR 1

3 62113800 1076176 612479222960 MCKESSON WALKER WHL 5" FLD/AD 1

4 31824201 1065284 612479223288 MCKESSON WHEELCHAIR 18" DDA SF 300 1

5 11894209 629024 82238314041 DRIVE MEDICAL WHEELCHAIR SILVER SPORT 1 1

6 11133302 583531 82238324654 DRIVE MEDICAL DELUXE BARIATRIC COMMODE 1

7 22023801 1065261 612479223059 MCKESSON ALUMINUM/STEEL BARIATRIC FOLDING         

WALKER WITH 5‐INCH WHEELS

1

8 72633801 1065263 612479223097 MCKESSON LIGHTWEIGHT ALUMINUM 4‐WHEEL         

ROLLATOR, RED

1



Mobility 4' X 72"

Source: Hamacher Resource Group ImageBase ®

1

11

2

9

12

3 4

10

17

21

5

18

13

22

14

19

15

20

7 8

16

6

0.001

24.002

Position adjacent to fixture 
for patient sampling

Position adjacent to fixture 
for patient sampling



Pegboard

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 40183801 1065233 612479222878 MCKESSON CRUTCH ALM ADJ YOUTH 1

2 43913809 691938 82238323993 DRIVE MEDICAL FOREARM CRUTCH TIP ( 3/8" CRUTCH         

DIAMETER)

1

3 14393801 1095259 612479230804 MCKESSON CRUTCH TIP 7/8" GRY 1

4 13893301 738419 82238324638 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER TIP 1

5 11103800 577662 82238310929 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER GLIDE SKI PR 10110  BX1 1

6 12003800 577672 82238310019 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER BASKET 1

7 62183501 1065237 612479224278 MCKESSON GRAB BAR 18" WHT 1

8 12123501 1065235 612479224230 MCKESSON GRAB BAR 12" WHT 1

9 37483808 1095264 612479230507 MCKESSON CANE/CRUTCH TIP (7/8" CRUTCH DIAMETER) 1

10 10043801 1065213 612479222571 MCKESSON CANE FOLD ALUM BRZ 1

11 13063801 1065214 612479222618 MCKESSON CANE OFFSET ALUM BLK 1

12 13073801 1065216 612479222656 MCKESSON CANE OFFSET ALUM BRZ 1

13 61093801 1076177 612479222946 MCKESSON WALKER WHL 5" UNIV 1

14 11183800 691932 82238317342 DRIVE MEDICAL 5" BARIATRIC WALKER WHEELS WITH TWO 

SETS OF REAR GLIDES

1

15 85823800 628258 82238310010 DRIVE MEDICAL REAR GLIDE BRAKES WITH 3" WHEELS 1

16 61283501 1103375 612479230729 MCKESSON BRAND CHROME KNURLED GRAB BAR 1

17 13043801 1065212 612479222557 MCKESSON CANE FOLD ALUM BLK 1

18 12951210 1144296 82238300007 DRIVE MEDICAL LINER, COMMODE SUPER ABSORBENT 1

19 13083501 1103365 612479230743 MCKESSON SUCTION‐CUP GRAB BAR 1

20 83133501 1120328 82238358087 DRIVE MEDICAL SUCTION‐CUP GRAB BAR DRIVE™ WHITE / 

BEIGE

1

21 13493800 628609 82238313964 DRIVE MEDICAL TRIPOD CANE TIP 1

22 15313810 1095394 612479230545 MCKESSON CANE TIP SP QUAD BLK 1

Shelf 1

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 20273501 1065229 612479221994 MCKESSON TOILET SEAT RS/ARM 1

2 72773500 648139 822383102498 DRIVE MEDICAL ELONGATED RAISED TOILET SEAT WITH ARMS 

4‐1/2" HEIGHT WHITE 300 LBS. WEIGHT CAPACITY

1

3 20373501 1065211 612479222038 MCKESSON SHW DIVERTER 1

Shelf 2

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 12643301 1095384 612479231856 MCKESSON TOILET SEAT RS NO LD 1

2 66193800 1120252 82238324644 DRIVE MEDICAL LARGE CAPACITY CARRY POUCH 1

3 12513800 583231 82238312080 DRIVE MEDICAL WALKER TRAY WITH CUP HOLDERS 1

Sample 

Products

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 72653801 1065264 612479223103 MCKESSON FOLDING ADULT ROLLATOR W/6" CASTERS,          

BLUE

1

2 32024201 1065286 612479223301 MCKESSON ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT REHAB WHEELCHAIR 1

3 11133302 583531 82238324654 DRIVE MEDICAL DELUXE BARIATRIC COMMODE 1

4 22023801 1065261 612479223059 MCKESSON ALUMINUM/STEEL BARIATRIC FOLDING WALKER 

WITH 5‐INCH WHEELS

1
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McKesson Medical-Surgical
9954 Mayland Dr. 
Richmond, Va 23233
mms.mckesson.com

The product information contained in this document, including the product images and 
additional product materials, was collected from various supplier sources. All product claims 
and specifications are those of the product suppliers, not McKesson Medical-Surgical or its 
affiliates (“McKesson”) and have not been independently verified by McKesson. McKesson is 
not responsible for errors or omissions in the product information.

The properties of a product may change or be inaccurate following the posting or printing 
of the product information in the document, either in the print or online version. Caution 
should be exercised when using or purchasing any products from McKesson’s online or print 
documents by closely examining the product packaging and the labeling prior to use. Due 
to product changes, information listed in this document is subject to change without notice. 
This information is placed solely for your convenience in ordering and McKesson disclaims 
all responsibility for its completeness and accuracy, whether or not the inaccuracy or 
incompleteness is due to fault or error by McKesson

All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2020 McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc.




